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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NQTES MATL)

CREATOR:Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov ( Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN
CREATION DATE/TIME: 4-JUN-2002 10:01:52.00

SUBJECT:: EPA NEWS CLIPS AM

TO:Burnett.Tod@epamail.epa.gov | Burnett.Tod@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Combs.Linda@epamail .epa.gov ( Combs.Linda@epamaii.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov | Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail .epa.gov | Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Anderson.Diane@epamail.epa.gov | Andergon.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Mcginnis.Eileen@epamail .epa.gov { Mcginnis.Eileen@epamail.epa.gov [ UMKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Hunt.Loretta@epamail .epa.gov ( Hunt.Loretta@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Glazier.KellyBepamail.epa.gov ( Glazier, Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNQOWN

TQ:Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov (| Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jaeger.Lisa@epamail .epa.gov | Jaeger.Lisa@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKINOWN

TO:Basile.Tom@epamail.epa.gov | Basile.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail.epa.gov { Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail .epa.gov { UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gilman, Paul@epamail .epa.gov | Gilman.Paul@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TC:Furey.Jessical@epamail.epa.gov ( Furey.JessicaGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bostock.Bob@epamail.epa.gov ( Bostock.Bob@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWIV

TO:Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov { Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Coquis.Heather@epamail.epa.gov ( Coguis.Heather@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dunne.Tom@epamail .epa.gov ( Dunne.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov | Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov | Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov { Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Horton.Ashley@epamail.epa.gov | Herton.Ashley@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Evans.Cary@epamail .epa.gov { Evans.Cary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:0tis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov ( Otis.RickGepamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNQWN

TO:Cocper.MildredBepamalil . epa.gov ( Cooper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Guiden.Nancy@epamail.epa.gov ( Guiden.Nancy@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ]| )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Grant . Pamela@epamail.epa.gov { Grant.Pamela@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gibson. Tom€epamail .epa.gov ( Gibson.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Fisher.Linda@epamail.epa.gov ( Fisher.LindaGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Cantor.Maura@epamail .epa.gov { Cantor.MaurafBepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Pendley.LeslieBepamail .epa.gov ( Pendley.Leslie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN -

CC:Queen.Janice@epamail .epa.gov ( Queen.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail .epa.gov { Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Berger.Diane@epamail . epa.gov ( Berger.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN '

CC:Baker.MichaelGepamail .epa.gov { Baker.Michael@epamalil.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail .epa.gov { Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENO
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Nelson.KimBepamail .epa.gov ( Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWIN

CC:Popkin.Roy@epamail .epa.gov { Popkin.Royv@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
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READ : UNKNOWI

CC:Keho.Ginger@epamail .epa.gov { Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Burnett.Andrew@epamail .epa.gov ( Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Chick.Kelly@epamail .epa.gov { Chick.KellyGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWN

CC:Trovato.Ramona@epamail .epa.gov ( Trovato.Ramona@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWIY i

CC:Samuel A. Thernstrom ( CN=Samuel A. Thernstrom/QU=CEQ/Q=EQPREOP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWI]

TEXT:
{See attached file: june 4 am index.wpd) {See attached file: june 4 am
news clips.html) (See attached file: june 4 am news clips links.html)
- june 4 am index.wpd - june 4 am news clips.html - june 4 am news clips links.htmi
ATT CREATION TIME/DATE: 0 00:00:00.00

TEXT:
Unable to convert NSREOP0103: [ATTACH.D3]SREQPO13Q07SPEX.001 to ASCIT,
The fcllowing is a HEX DUME:

FF575043350503000010A02010000000205000000A01500000002000033E4E7909DBA218D63895F
18110DC31C78CF65601FECO083ACZFOFOSB33D4593AF4AFE3206126455A4479BC292D3DCF21FB50
BZBEB6CCES80115ECA2098B7REAT9219E25AE06E40C49E2906F5AE74ES08885A54051AF3BFCA4T
1E53C8EEDE4481D8EEORIOL7BEDIDO3F1EES3AF83C927A8FDA4CBI0IBSEIB11ECB345192D6E2EE
DCB8FCCOES3A0BBS6ETEE2ZTA2986066C52B7C2C527DF22ACT7RIALT450EC837296BD22C2FAQ06CTD
8FLO87CCLAAR2CT737F27614D2052F598919225F64B3B108161E7EBIEFD681311CBYFI9ES5414DA43
2140E124B6AF02CES42FDB6BDB27C038DE1ICA2BAFOF3031B6A3CADOTAIRS14ECSD73F6CAAABS2A
08BBF3r>99960FDIBCAFBF2E28B0176EACCEF2B58DF7FFOCS510C30EBC31088202A147D14C04D06
5D9024D10820C57BRCFSFDC036661403438163515F1832E868C3CAB321RB72DD268CA896144F544
01B849FF1BAQAS374QF1E43F53222356040AD8DD61CTFEF5A3C5F55B32D2B0DSY065FF05A2EL36
EFD37BBFAZ05C3376B3CC4611F6EC07121DEC2A827176545953E75CF1A2943AACC82F6CF3FATF39
3895FCB640CT7949C35E7422CD3546D232605150962F63FFA9F1BC4C222171B2EC33DC0O54B5FC40
9339505E325FFL67348R53D0BAACE492BD4E695989E9AFFB67074144F4776CD4B717E7SAFDQE3ZF
CFB7873A97020C0B000000000G00D0000000000082301000000C10100009A020000005503000000
4E0000005B340000092501000C00006000000A90400000B30020000003A000000AF040000085E01
000C000C00000CESC4000008770100000004000000F504000008340100000014000000F9040000
0802010000000r0000000D050000081001000C00020000001C050000096D0G1000000170000001E
05000000984800500020004C0061007300650072004A0065007400200035005000000000000000
¢000000000000000000000000000000C0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
£000000000C000C00000000000000000C00000000000000000000000000000000000000000300000
0000000000000 C0O0CO0C00C00C0O0CO00ODCOOAOCOOGOCOOCOOCCOCCOO00000O00000DG0O0000D0000Q00
¢000000000C000000000000000C00C0000Q0C000000000000000060006000000000000000000000000
©000000000C00000CO0000C0O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
¢000000000C000000000C0O00C0O0C0O000000O0C0O0OC0O000000000Q000000000000000000000000000000
002CO01F0002C012C012C012C012C0LFCO030000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000C00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
600G6000000000000000000000000000000C00000000000000000000000000000000000000000C00
¢000000000000000000000000000000000000000C0000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000200000000000000000000C000000000002800D61LEC30F39080000110900000054
001B01008B143600540069C06D006500730020004E0065007700200052006F006D0061006E0020
0052006500670075006C00610072000C0000000000000001000200580201000000040028000000
1200000000C020000000000000000000C0112FCOC2400A100000021000000D41C12000002005553
55532E002C001200D4706DC42C10020000C000090000000000CD5B302C00000000F46A9F000CO0
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EPA NEWS CLIPS
AM EDITION
TUESDAY, JUNE 4, 2002

AIR

Hazardous Gas (WP) P.34

Washington in Brief: Ethanol Producers ordered to reduce Emissions (WP) P.17
After years of smog, a shroud lifts (The Christian Science Monitor) P.2

Peoria, Ill,. Truck Dealer benefits from wave of purchases (Journal Star) P.34
Groups join fight to bar waste plant (Chicago Tribune) P.43

EPA cautions the Ethanol Industry of Potential Suits over compliance (WSJ) P.49
Rollbacks Will Reverse Air-Pollution Progress (WSJ) P.49

ANWR
At the White House, “The People™ have spoken — Endlessly (WP) P.15

ARSENIC '
Deal with the risk, if it exists (Ottawa Citizen) P.32

ASBESTOS

Company News; St. Paul settles Western Asbestos Claim (NYT) P.32

In Brief; St. Paul to settle asbestos lawsuit (LAT) P.30

Asbestos discovered at Stauffer Superfund Site (St. Petersburg Times) P.6

St. Paul, Minn.-based insurer agrees to $1 billion asbestos settlement (Saint Paul Pioneer Press)
P.39

CLIMATE CHANGE

Impact of Climate Change Outlined (WP} P.22

U.S. joins world on warming (USA TODAY) P.6

Bush warms to reality (LAT) P.28

In Brief, Kyoto Pact OK’d (LAT) P.27

The Nation; U.S. details warming threat but defends its policy (LAT) P.25

In a shift, U.S. now warns of climate warning (International Herald Tribune) P.23
Bush sees light on human role in global warming {The New Zealand Herald) P.21
Administration says climate change probably will have significant impact (The Boston Globe)
P20

“Significant’ changes in climate foreseen (Lawrence Journal-World) P.45

White House defends U-turn on global warming (WT) P.47

ENERGY
Letters to the Editor: Air-Conditioners and Energy Policy (NYT) P.51
Letters to the Editor: Doubts on a Pipeline (NYT) P.50




GENERAL
Once excluded, Whitman honors Lehigh women (The Express-Times) P.1
State agrees to deal to preserve 1,700 acres in wilderness area (NYT) P.52

PESTICIDES

Pests threaten health (NYT) P.31

Commentary; To feed world’s people, modern practices must supplant organic fads (LAT) P.29
Environmental group petitions EPA to take weedkiller atrazine off the market (ENN) P.18
Jefferson County, Texas, may give $7 million tax abatement to refinery (The Beaumont
Enterprise) P.36

SUPERFUND
Editorial; Forget campaigning; There’s work to do in Albany (Newsday) P.4

WATER

Treasury Bonds with Bono {WP) P.7

Study says warming could reduce Snowfall, shrink California’s Water Supply (Contra Costa
Times) P.38

EPA considering plan to cut timber in area (The Advocate Online) P.19

DuPage River cleanup deal in works (Chicago Tribune) P.41

Tests show & metals in river dumping (WT) P.46




